field mounted power supplies
for decentralized applications
IP65 / IP67
ON
MACHINE
ON DEMAND
SAVE
MONEY

zm.fpdra-10 Qty=1   DIN Rail Mounting Bracket
part number
ordering guide
Basic
eFused
Accessories
5pulspower.us
fiepos
model gallery
fps300.245-016-101
fps300.246-049-102
fpT500.245-034-105
fpT500.241-002-101
360 W / 24 V / 15 A / 1-Phase / IO-Link
360 W / 24 V / 15 A / 1-Phase / IO-Link
600 W / 24 V / 25 A / 3-Phase / IO-Link
600 W / 24 V / 25 A / 3-Phase
6
 3-Phase  3-Phase 1-Phase 1-Phase
360 W 600 W 360 W 600 W
OUTPUT
Output Voltage Nominal 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V
Adjustment Range 24 V, 24-28 V 24-28 V 24-28 V 24-28 V
Output Power Nominal 360 W 600 W 360 W 600 W
Output Bonus Power 600 W (1 s) 1000 W (5 s) 600 W (1 s) 1000 W (5 s)
Output Power Boost 450 W (60 s ) 600 W max. 45° C 360 W max. 40° C 600 W max. 40° C
Output Peak Current 45 A (12 ms) 45 A (12 ms) 30 A (12 ms) 30 A (12 ms)
INPUT
AC Input Voltage Nominal 380-480 VAC 380-480 VAC 100-240 VAC 200-240 VAC
AC Inrush Current Typical < 2 A at 400/480 VAC
cold start
< 2 A at 400/480 VAC
cold start
< 6 A at 230 VAC
cold start
< 6 A at 230 VAC